1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910783166003321

Touching for knowing [[electronic resource] ] : cognitive psychology of
haptic manual perception / / edited by Yvette Hatwell, Arlette Streri,
Edouard Gentaz

Amsterdam ; ; Philadelphia, : J. Benjamins, c2003

1-282-25535-5

90-272-5185-1

90-272-9638-3

9786612255359

1-4237-7229-6

332 p

Advances in consciousness research, , 1381-589X ; ; v. 53
HatwellYvette

StreriArlette

GentazEdouard

152.1/82

Touch - Psychological aspects

Visual perception

Perceptual-motor processes

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.



